WALL-MOUNT & SOHO RACKS 53
WALL-MOUNT & SOHO RACKS
iSEVEN REN
REN-10-60/40
 Wall-Mount iSEVEN REN  racks are ready for daily use, with an unmatched ratio between price,
utility value and quality.
DESCRIPTION:
Sizes

STANDARD CONFIGURATION:
• 1 pair sliding 19" vertical extrusions
• Tinted security–glass door (EN 12 150-1) with
lock
• GND/earthing kit
MAIN ADVANTAGES
Easy access to installed equipment via front door
Code H (in U)
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions incl. packing
 (mm) Gross
weight
(kg)H W D Useful
depth H W D
REN-06-60/30 6 332 530 300 250 350 555 339 9
REN-06-60/40 6 332 530 400 350 350 555 439 10
REN-10-60/40 10 510 530 400 350 535 555 439 12
REN-12-60/40 12 599 530 400 350 655 555 439 15.5
REN-15-60/40 15 732 530 400 350 758 555 439 16
REN-06-60/50 6 332 530 500 450 350 555 539 12
REN-10-60/50 10 510 530 500 450 535 555 539 17
REN-12-60/50 12 599 530 500 450 655 555 539 18
REN-15-60/50 15 732 530 500 450 758 555 539 21
D
W
H
OPENINGS FOR CABLE